RIDE THE BJE!

e 12 round trips each weekday.

e Operates hourly, from 6:00 am to 6:15
pm Monday thru Friday.

o Stops at Janesville and Beloit. Transfer
Centers for easy connections to local
routes.

e Service to Rock County Institutions,
UWW at Rock County, Rock County
Job Center, Rock Valley Community
Programs, Blackhawk Technical Col-
lege, KANDU Industries and IB Milwau-
kee (limited service).

PASSES AVAILABLE AT
JANESVILLE:
Festival Foods
Schnuck’s Supermarket
Sentry East
Sentry West
JTS Office
JTS Transfer Center
(6 pm—10 pm, M-F)
e Janesville City Clerk/Treasurer’s
Office City Hall
(7:30 am—4:30 pm, M-F)

BELOIT:

o Beloit Transfer Center Automated Pass
Dispenser—225 Shirland Ave.

e BTS Office (8:00 am—3:30 pm,
M-F)

o Treasury Dprt./Beloit City Hall

¢ Grinnell Hall Senior Center—631 Bluff
Street.

FARE INFORMATION

Cash Fares*
$3.50 Beloit—Janesville one way
$2.25 Beloit or Janesville to BTC one way
from anywhere in either system to
the college and locations in the
BTC fare zone (Inman Parkway to
Avalon Road).
Passes:
$30.00 Beloit-Janesville 10 one way
rides.
$17.50 Beloit-Janesville 10 one way
rides for senior citizens or per-
sons with disabilities.
$20.00 Beloit or Janesville to Blackhawk
Technical College 10 one way
rides.
$11.25 Beloit or Janesville to Blackhawk
Technical College 10 one way
rides for Senior citizens or per-
sons with disabilities.

*Half Fare Regulations

Senior Citizens, Individuals with Disabili-
ties, and Federal Medicare cardholders
pay half fare. Seniors must be age 65 or
over.

Proper ID is either a Transit ID or valid
Medicare Card issued by the Social Secu-
rity Administration. BTS & JTS will also
honor valid reduced fare or Paratransit cer-
tification cards from any U.S. transit sys-
tem.

Accessibility

All Beloit-Janesville Express buses are
equipped with wheelchair ramps and tie-
downs. BTS & JTS fully comply with the
Americans with Disabilities Act and para-
transit services are available.

NEED MORE INFORMATION
Janesville Transit System

101 Black Bridge Road
Monday-Friday, 6am—10pm
Saturday 7:30am—3:30pm

(608) 755-3150
www.ci.janesville.wi.us/JTS

Beloit Transit System
1225 Willowbrook Road
Monday-Friday, 8am—3:30pm
(608) 364-2870
www.beloittransit.com

NON-DISCRIMINATION NOTICE

All routes, services, and accommodations on
BTS and JTS are offered without regard to
race, color, or national origin in accordance
with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964. If
you feel you have been discriminated against
on the basis of race, color or national origin in
the services offered, you have the right to sub-
mit a complaint to the management and/or the
Federal Transit Administration. For more Infor-
mation call either the BTS or JTS office.

In accordance with the requirements of title Il
of the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990
(ADA), the City of Janesville and the City of
Beloit will not discriminate against qualified
individuals with disabilities on the basis of disa-
bility in its transit services. For information on
how to access services, obtain materials in
accessible formats, request a reasonable ac-
commodation, or file a complaint, contact Ja-
nesville Transit at 608-755-3150.

REGIONAL
TRANSIT

BELOIT-JANESVILLE EX-

“Your Ride is Here”
608/364-2870

www.beloittransit.com

608/755-3150

www.janesvillewi.gov

BELOIT TRANSIT



LOCATION
O Leave Beloit Transfer Center

Hwy. 51 & Inman Parkway

(U ) Blackhawk Tech
0 Rock Valley Comm. Program
m Conde & Adel (Kandu)
@ Kellogg & Center (Job Center)
e UWW at Rock County
G State & Center

Q Arr. Janesville Transfer Center

@ Lv. Janesville Transfer Center
Rock County Complex
Kennedy & Plainfield
Black Bridge & Alden

Arr. Janesville Transfer Center

Lv. Janesville Transfer Center
State & Center

UWW at Rock County

@ Kellogg & Center (Job Center)
0 Rock Valley Comm. Program
() ) Blackhawk Tech
@ Hwy. 51 & Inman Parkway
o Arrive Beloit Transfer Center

Q00 00600O

Schedule Notes:

Noakwh=

AM

6:15
6:20
6:27
6:30
6:38
6:40
6:45
6:55

AM
6:00
6:10
6:15
6:17

6:25
6:27
6:35
6:40

6:45
6:55
*Note 6
7:03
7:13

715
7:20
7:27
7:30
7:38
7:40
7:45
7:55

Read all timts “DOWN?” (top to bottom).
Service to KANDU Industries-South (Adel Street) only to meet work schedules
Job Center stop at shelter next to “Bazingas” on northbound trip to Janesville; on south side of Kellogg Avenue near “Road Ranger” on southbound trip.
UWW at Rock County stop is at the shelter on campus.
County Complex stops at Health Department/Counseling Center, County Hospital, Rock Haven (on request), Huber entrance, and Sheriff's Department.
Service to KANDU Industries-North at 8 am, 2 pm, 4 pm trips only. Service to IB Milwaukee at 8 am and 3 pm trips only.

No service to Rock Valley Community Programs on the 8 am trip to Janesville.

AM
7:00
7:10
7:15
717

7:25
7:27
7:35
7:40

7:45
7:55
8:00
8:03
8:13

8:15
8:20
8:27
8:30
8:38
8:40
8:45
8:55

AM
8:00
8:10
8:15
*Note 7
8:25
8:30
8:27
8:35
8:40

8:45
8:55

9:03
9:13

9:15
9:20
9:27
9:30
9:38
9:40
9:45
9:55

BELOIT—JANESVILLE
AM AM AM PM

9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00
9:10 10:10 11:10  12:10
9:15  10:15 11:15  12:15
9:17 1017 1117 1217
925 10:25 11:26  12:25
9:27  10:27 11:27 12:27
9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35
9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40

COUNTY INSTITUTIONS

9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45
9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55
10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03
10:13  11:13  12:13  1:13
JANESVILLE—BELOIT
10:15  11:15 12:15  1:15
10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20
10:27  11:27 12:27  1:27
10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30
10:38 11:38 12:38  1:38
10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40
10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45
10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55

PM
1:00
1:10
1:15
1:17

1:25
1:27
1:35
1:40

1:45
1:55
2:00
2:03
2:13

2:15
2:20
2:27
2:30
2:38
2:40
2:45
2:55

PM
2:00
2:10
2:15
2:17

2:25
2:27
2:35
2:40

2:45
2:55
3:00
3:03
3:13

3:15
3:20
3:27
3:30
3:38
3:40
3:45
3:55

PM
3:00
3:10
3:15
3:17

3:25
3:27
3:35
3:40

3:45
3:55
4:00
4:03
4:13

4:15
4:20
4:27
4:30
4:38
4:40
4:45
4:55

PM
4:00
4:10
4:15
4:17

4:25
4:27
4:35
4:40

4:45
4:55

5:03
5:13

5:15
5:20
5:27
5:30
5:38
5:40
5:45
5:55

PM
5:00
5:10
5:15
5:17

5:25
5:27
5:35
5:40

5:45
5:55
*Note 6
6:03
6:13

LocATION
Leave Beloit Transfer Center G

Hwy. 51 & Inman Parkway

Blackhawk Tech (J )
Rock Valley Comm. Program c
Conde & Adel (Kandu) m
Kellogg & Center (Job Center)@
UWW at Rock County G
State & Center e

Arr. Janesville Transfer Cente@

Lv. Janesville Transfer Center@

Rock County Complex 0
Kennedy & Plainfield (B
Black Bridge & Alden Q

Arr. Janesville Transfer Cente@

Lv. Janesville Transfer Center@
State & Center G
UWW at Rock County G
Kellogg & Center (Job Center)@
Rock Valley Comm. Program ”
Blackhawk Tech o
Hwy. 51 & Inman Parkway @
Arrive Beloit Transfer Center o

Rock Co g
Complex {\{

BJE

=7 NEWPORT AVE
IB Milwaukee

JTS Office
== BJE I
Route &/
mue Limited ¥
Service £

(KANDU & \ o

IB Milwaukee) &8
SRS
o SRS
Janesville

W COURT ST

- { Downtown
Transfer Ctr

ROCKPORT

KELLOGG

AVALON RD

(%)
(=
z
=
=
=
z

- i
PRAIRIE AVE

(Southbound trips only)
TOWNLINE RD

PRAIRIE AVE

Map is not to Scale




