RIDE THE BJE!

- 12 round trips each weekday.
- Operates hourly, from 6:00 am to 6:15 pm Monday thru Friday.
- Stops at Janesville and Beloit. Transfer Centers for easy connections to local routes.
- Service to Rock County Institutions, UWW at Rock County, Rock County Job Center, Rock Valley Community Programs, Blackhawk Technical College, KANDU Industries and IB Milwaukee (limited service).

PASSES AVAILABLE AT

JANESVILLE:

- Festival Foods
- Schnuck's Supermarket
- Sentry East
- Sentry West
- JTS Office
- JTS Transfer Center (6 pm—10 pm, M-F)
- Janesville City Clerk/Treasurer's Office City Hall (7:30 am—4:30 pm, M-F)

BELOIT:

- Beloit Transfer Center Automated Pass Dispenser—225 Shirland Ave.
- BTS Office (8:00 am—3:30 pm, M-F)
- Treasury Dprt./Beloit City Hall
- Grinnell Hall Senior Center—631 Bluff Street.

FARE INFORMATION

Cash Fares*

- \$3.50 Beloit—Janesville one way
- \$2.25 Beloit or Janesville to BTC one way from anywhere in either system to the college and locations in the BTC fare zone (Inman Parkway to Avalon Road).

Passes:

- \$30.00 Beloit-Janesville 10 one way rides.
- \$17.50 Beloit-Janesville 10 one way rides for senior citizens or persons with disabilities.
- \$20.00 Beloit or Janesville to Blackhawk Technical College 10 one way rides.
- \$11.25 Beloit or Janesville to Blackhawk Technical College 10 one way rides for Senior citizens or persons with disabilities.

*Half Fare Regulations

Senior Citizens, Individuals with Disabilities, and Federal Medicare cardholders pay half fare. Seniors must be age 65 or over.

Proper ID is either a Transit ID or valid Medicare Card issued by the Social Security Administration. BTS & JTS will also honor valid reduced fare or Paratransit certification cards from any U.S. transit system.

Accessibility

All Beloit-Janesville Express buses are equipped with wheelchair ramps and tiedowns. BTS & JTS fully comply with the Americans with Disabilities Act and paratransit services are available.

NEED MORE INFORMATION Janesville Transit System

101 Black Bridge Road Monday-Friday, 6am—10pm Saturday 7:30am—3:30pm

(608) 755-3150

www.ci.janesville.wi.us/JTS

Beloit Transit System

1225 Willowbrook Road Monday-Friday, 8am—3:30pm (608) 364-2870 www.beloittransit.com

NON-DISCRIMINATION NOTICE

All routes, services, and accommodations on BTS and JTS are offered without regard to race, color, or national origin in accordance with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964. If you feel you have been discriminated against on the basis of race, color or national origin in the services offered, you have the right to submit a complaint to the management and/or the Federal Transit Administration. For more Information call either the BTS or JTS office.

In accordance with the requirements of title II of the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990 (ADA), the City of Janesville and the City of Beloit will not discriminate against qualified individuals with disabilities on the basis of disability in its transit services. For information on how to access services, obtain materials in accessible formats, request a reasonable accommodation, or file a complaint, contact Janesville Transit at 608-755-3150.

REGIONAL 2018 TRANSIT

BELOIT-JANESVILLE EX-



"Your Ride is Here" 608/364-2870 www.beloittransit.com

608/755-3150

www.janesvillewi.gov







BELOIT—JANESVILLE

LOCATION	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	PM	РМ	РМ	РМ	РМ	РМ	LOCATION
Leave Beloit Transfer Center		6:00	7:00	8:00	9:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	1:00	2:00	3:00	4:00	5:00	Leave Beloit Transfer Center
Hwy. 51 & Inman Parkway		6:10	7:10	8:10	9:10	10:10	11:10	12:10	1:10	2:10	3:10	4:10	5:10	Hwy. 51 & Inman Parkway
Blackhawk Tech		6:15	7:15	8:15	9:15	10:15	11:15	12:15	1:15	2:15	3:15	4:15	5:15	Blackhawk Tech
Rock Valley Comm. Program		6:17	7:17	*Note 7	9:17	10:17	11:17	12:17	1:17	2:17	3:17	4:17	5:17	Rock Valley Comm. Program
Conde & Adel (Kandu)				8:25										Conde & Adel (Kandu)
Kellogg & Center (Job Center)		6:25	7:25	8:30	9:25	10:25	11:25	12:25	1:25	2:25	3:25	4:25	5:25	Kellogg & Center (Job Center)
UWW at Rock County		6:27	7:27	8:27	9:27	10:27	11:27	12:27	1:27	2:27	3:27	4:27	5:27	UWW at Rock County
State & Center		6:35	7:35	8:35	9:35	10:35	11:35	12:35	1:35	2:35	3:35	4:35	5:35	State & Center
Arr. Janesville Transfer Center		6:40	7:40	8:40	9:40	10:40	11:40	12:40	1:40	2:40	3:40	4:40	5:40	Arr. Janesville Transfer Center
					Cour	NTY IN	STITU	TIONS	5					
Lv. Janesville Transfer Center		6:45	7:45	8:45	9:45	10:45	11:45	12:45	1:45	2:45	3:45	4:45	5:45	Lv. Janesville Transfer Center
Rock County Complex		6:55	7:55	8:55	9:55	10:55	11:55	12:55	1:55	2:55	3:55	4:55	5:55	Rock County Complex
Kennedy & Plainfield		*Note 6	8:00						2:00	3:00	4:00		*Note 6	Kennedy & Plainfield
Black Bridge & Alden		7:03	8:03	9:03	10:03	11:03	12:03	1:03	2:03	3:03	4:03	5:03	6:03	Black Bridge & Alden
Arr. Janesville Transfer Center		7:13	8:13	9:13	10:13	11:13	12:13	1:13	2:13	3:13	4:13	5:13	6:13	Arr. Janesville Transfer Center
					JANE	SVILL	.е—В	ELOIT						
Lv. Janesville Transfer Center	6:15	7:15	8:15	9:15	10:15	11:15	12:15	1:15	2:15	3:15	4:15	5:15		Lv. Janesville Transfer Center
State & Center	6:20	7:20	8:20	9:20	10:20	11:20	12:20	1:20	2:20	3:20	4:20	5:20		State & Center
UWW at Rock County	6:27	7:27	8:27	9:27	10:27	11:27	12:27	1:27	2:27	3:27	4:27	5:27		UWW at Rock County
Kellogg & Center (Job Center)	6:30	7:30	8:30	9:30	10:30	11:30	12:30	1:30	2:30	3:30	4:30	5:30		Kellogg & Center (Job Center)
Rock Valley Comm. Program	6:38	7:38	8:38	9:38	10:38	11:38	12:38	1:38	2:38	3:38	4:38	5:38		Rock Valley Comm. Program
Blackhawk Tech	6:40	7:40	8:40	9:40	10:40	11:40	12:40	1:40	2:40	3:40	4:40	5:40		Blackhawk Tech
Hwy. 51 & Inman Parkway	6:45	7:45	8:45	9:45	10:45	11:45	12:45	1:45	2:45	3:45	4:45	5:45		Hwy. 51 & Inman Parkway
Arrive Beloit Transfer Center	6:55	7:55	8:55	9:55	10:55	11:55	12:55	1:55	2:55	3:55	4:55	5:55		Arrive Beloit Transfer Center

Schedule Notes:

- 1. Read all timts "DOWN" (top to bottom).
- 2. Service to KANDU Industries-South (Adel Street) only to meet work schedules
- 3. Job Center stop at shelter next to "Bazingas" on northbound trip to Janesville; on south side of Kellogg Avenue near "Road Ranger" on southbound trip.
- 4. UWW at Rock County stop is at the shelter on campus.
- 5. County Complex stops at Health Department/Counseling Center, County Hospital, Rock Haven (on request), Huber entrance, and Sheriff's Department.
- 6. Service to KANDU Industries-North at 8 am, 2 pm, 4 pm trips only. Service to IB Milwaukee at 8 am and 3 pm trips only.
- 7. No service to Rock Valley Community Programs on the 8 am trip to Janesville.

